
Expenditure Report

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

Integrated Disbursement and Information System

Matrix

Code Group

Activity

Matrix Code Name Disbursements

Percent

of Total

 DATE:

 TIME:

 PAGE: 1

10:38

01-21-21

from 08-01-2019 to 07-31-2020

Use of CDBG Funds by GLENS FALLS,NY

18A ED ED Direct Financial Assistance to For-Profits 7,500.00 3.24%
7,500.00 3.24%Subtotal for : Economic Development

13A HR Housing Counseling, under 24 CFR 5.100, for Homeownership Assistance (13B) 4,739.30 2.05%
14A HR Rehab; Single-Unit Residential 53,701.00 23.18%
14H HR Rehabilitation Administration 26,780.00 11.56%
15 HR Code Enforcement 10,000.00 4.32%

95,220.30 41.10%Subtotal for : Housing

05A PS Senior Services 23,500.00 10.14%
05D PS Youth Services 2,500.00 1.08%
05N PS Abused and Neglected Children 2,380.00 1.03%
05Z PS Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T 12,041.49 5.20%

40,421.49 17.45%Subtotal for : Public Services

21A AP General Program Administration 88,539.58 38.22%
88,539.58 38.22%Subtotal for : General Administration and Planning

231,681.37 100.00%Total Disbursements


	ED
	18A

	HR
	13A
	14A
	14H
	15

	PS
	05A
	05D
	05N
	05Z

	AP
	21A


