

## Office of Community Planning and Development U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Integrated Disbursement and Information System Expenditure Report

DATE: 01-21-21
TIME: 10:38
PAGE: 1

Use of CDBG Funds by GLENS FALLS,NY from 08-01-2019 to 07-31-2020

Matrix	Activity			Percent	
Code	Group	Matrix Code Name	Disbursements	of Total	
18A	ED	ED Direct Financial Assistance to For-Profits	7,500.00	3.24%	
Subtota	I for : Econo	omic Development	7,500.00	3.24%	
13A	HR	Housing Counseling, under 24 CFR 5.100, for Homeownership Assistance (13B)	4,739.30	2.05%	
14A	HR	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential	53,701.00	23.18%	
14H	HR	Rehabilitation Administration	26,780.00	11.56%	
15	HR	Code Enforcement	10,000.00	4.32%	
Subtotal for : Housing			95,220.30	41.10%	
05A	PS	Senior Services	23,500.00	10.14%	
05D	PS	Youth Services	2,500.00	1.08%	
05N	PS	Abused and Neglected Children	2,380.00	1.03%	
05Z	PS	Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T	12,041.49	5.20%	
Subtotal for : Public Services			40,421.49	17.45%	
21A	AP	General Program Administration	88,539.58	38.22%	
Subtota	ıl for : Gene	ral Administration and Planning	88,539.58	38.22%	
Total Disbursements			231,681.37	100.00%	